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TS-0370HC

Description

It is the charging box for the digital infrared receiving unit. The red light indicates that it is charging, and the green light indicates that the 

battery is fully charged.

Feature

* 30 receiver units can be charged at the same time.

* The power input has a serial connection function.

* Fast charging takes 3 hours to fully charge; the maximum charging time is 8 hours.

* In addition to charging function, it can also act as a storage box for the receivers.

Specification

Model 

Input voltage

Maximum power consumption

Standby power consumption

Dimension (L×W×H)

Weight 

TS-0370HC

~100V-240V 50-60Hz

100W

17W

627×385×238mm

10kg
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