

Infrared Receiver Charging Box

TS-0370HC



Description

It is the charging box for the digital infrared receiving unit. The red light indicates that it is charging, and the green light indicates that the battery is fully charged.

Feature

- * 30 receiver units can be charged at the same time.
- * The power input has a serial connection function.
- * Fast charging takes 3 hours to fully charge; the maximum charging time is 8 hours.
- * In addition to charging function, it can also act as a storage box for the receivers.

Specification

Model	TS-0370HC
Input voltage	~100V-240V 50-60Hz
Maximum power consumption	100W
Standby power consumption	17W
Dimension (L×W×H)	627×385×238mm
Weight	10kg